PASADOR

DIN 94
(IS0 1234)
UNE 170589

PASADOR DE ALETA
Split pins
Goupille fendue

Acero/
Zincado

d1 1 1,6

6,3

10

12

13

14

16

a 1,6 2,5

2,5 2,5 3,2

6,3

6,3

10

12,6

16

20

26

c min. 1,6 2,4

3,2 4 51

6,5

10,3

131

16,6

21,7

C max. 1,8 2,8

3,6 4,6 5,8

74

9,2

11,8

15

19

24,8

ESTUCHADO

1000 | 1000

1000 | 1000 | 1000

Hasta 4x45

1000

Hasta 5x70

500

100

50

50

50

50

25

25

Resto

500

Resto

250

26






